
 

 

Southwestern Law School's campus operations will be closed for the winter break 
starting on Monday, December 18, 2023, to January 1, 2024. Regular business hours 
will resume on Tuesday, January 2, 2024.  

Below are the dates for the 2024 holiday schedule. 

 
2024 Holiday Schedule: 

January 1 (Monday): Observing New Year’s Day 

January 15 (Monday): Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

May 27 (Monday): Memorial Day 

June 19 (Wednesday): Juneteenth 

July 4 (Thursday): Independence Day 

July 5 (Friday): Day after Independence Day 

September 2 (Monday): Labor Day 

November 5 (Tuesday): Election Day  

November 11 (Monday): Veterans Day 

November 28 (Thursday): Thanksgiving Day 

November 29 (Friday): Day after Thanksgiving 

December 24 (Friday): Scheduled Staff Holiday 

December 25 (Monday): Scheduled Staff Holiday 


	2024 Holiday Schedule:

